
Proposed Front Elevation - East

4
3
1
0

Proposed Rear Elevation - West

Proposed Side Elevation - SouthProposed Side Elevation - North

5830

2
2
9
0

4
3
1
0

Project:

Title:

Client:

Revision:

Drawing Number:

Status: Purpose of Issue:

Scale @ A1:Project No:

No liability to the Employer arising out of any unathorized modification or 
amendment to, or any transmission, copy or use of the material, or any 
proprietary work contained therein, by the Employer, Other Project Team 
Member, or any other third party.

All dimensions are to be checked and verified on-site by the Main 
Contractor prior to commencement; any discrepancies are to be 
reported to the Contract Administrator.

This drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other relevant drawings 
and specifications.
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Proposed 3D view - Front

Proposed 3D view - Rear

Materials:

1) External Walls - White through colour render 
with red brick plinth to match existing house

2) Windows/Doors - White UPVC to match exsiting

3) Roof tiles - Concrete tiles to match existing 
house

4) Rainwater goods - White UPVC to match 
existing house
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